
Spring 2010 BAYLOR IN MAASTRICHT SEMESTER ABROAD PROGRAM 

 

Recommended Hostels 
 

These hostels have been recommended by pervious Baylor in Maastricht students.  If you would 

like more information on hostels, please see the websites suggested on the “Helpful Websites” 

page in your packet.  If you want to recommend a hostel please email Wendy Moore. 

 

Austria 

Name City Website 

The Wombat Vienna 

 

http://www.wombats-hostels.com/vienna/ 

 

Hostel Ruthensteiner Vienna http://www.hostelruthensteiner.com/  

Hostel Hutteldorf Vienna  

YoHo Intl. Hostel Salzburg http://www.yoho.at/ 

Institut St. Sebastian Salzburg http://www.st-sebastian-salzburg.at/  

Zimmer Room Salzburg  

 

Belgium 

Name City Website 

Bauhaus Bruges http://www.bauhaus.be/youthhostel.html  

 

Czech Republic 

Name City Website 

Clown and Bard Prague www.clownandbard.com 

Sir Toby's  Prague www.sirtobys.com  

Hostel Elf Prague Hostelbookers.com  

 

England 

Name City Website 

Piccadilly Backpackers London www.piccadillyhotel.net  

Astor Leinster Inn London www.astorhostels.com  

The Regina House London  

Adamotel Hostel London  

Ashlee House Hostel London www.ashleehouse.co.uk  

 

France 

Name City Website 

Hostel Richard Paris  

St. Christopher's Paris www.st-christophers.co.uk/paris-hostels 

Hotel Allegro Paris www.hotelallegroparis.com/default_uk.htm 

Oops Budget Hotel Paris www.oops-paris.com/ 

Hotel de France et Terminus Beaune www.hotel-france-terminus-beaune.federal-

hotel.com/  

Villa Saint Exupery Nice www.vsaint.com  
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Germany 

Name City Website 

Heart of Gold Hostel Berlin www.heartofgold-hostel.de  

Meininger City Hostel Berlin, Koln www.meininger-hostels.com/  

David's Cozy Little 

Backpacker 

Berlin www.david-berlin.de  

BaxPax Downtown Hostel Berlin www.baxpax.de/downtown/  

The Circus Hostel Berlin www.circus-berlin.de/  

The Three Little Pigs Hostel Berlin www.three-little-pigs.com  

CityStay Mitte Berlin www.citystay.de  

Lettem Sleep Berlin www.hostelbookers.com/hostels/germany/berlin/17372/ 

Let 'Em Sleep Hostel Nuremberg   

Wombats Munich www.wombats-hostels.com/munich/  

 

Greece 

Name City Website 

The Pink Palace Corfu www.thepinkpalace.com/  

Villa Manos Santorini www.villamanos.gr/  

San Georgio’s Fira, Santorini Hostelworld.com 

 

Hungary 

Name City Website 

The Art Hostel Budapest  

August Hostel Budapest www.augusthostel.com  

Maverick Hostel Budapest Hostelbookers.com 

Hostelworld.com 

 

Ireland 

Name City Website 

Jacob's Inn Dublin www.isaacs.ie/jacobs-inn-dublin/home.aspx  

Barnacles Dublin www.barnacles.ie/  

Shaw Court Apartments Dublin  

Kinlay House Cork Cork www.kinlayhousecork.ie/ 

Jamaica Inn Shannon www.jamaicainn.ie  

Sleepzone Galway www.sleepzone.ie/ 

Belfast International Youth 

Hostel 

Belfast 

(N. Ireland) 

Hostelworld.com 
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Italy 

Name City Website 

Yellow Hostel Rome www.yellowhostel.com  

Plus Camping Roma Rome  

Mar Mar Hostel Cinque Terre  

Hostel in the Sun Naples  

Plus Alba D' Oro Camping Venice  

(apartments for rent) Venice Hostelbookers.com 

Village Camping Campogaio  Sorrento  

Porto Salvo B&B Sorrento www.portosalvosorrento.com/ 

 

The Netherlands 

Name City Website 

Flying Pig Amsterdam www.flyingpig.nl/  

The Soul Inn in Delft B&B   

NH Hotel NH Schiller Amsterdam www.nh-hotels.com/NHSchiller 

 

Portugal 

Name City Website 

Lisbon Lounge Hostel  Lisbon www.lisbonloungehostel.com  

The Sky Hostel Porto  

 

Scotland 

Name City Website 

Edinburgh Central Youth 

Hostel 

Edinburgh www.syha.org.uk  

Willy Wallace Stirling www/willywallacehostel.com/ 

 

Spain 

Name City Website 

Kabul Hostel Barcelona www.kabul.es/  

Alberguyinn Youth Hostel Barcelona  

Home Hostel Barcelona http://www.hostelruthensteiner.com/  

BCN Loft Barcelona www.bcnloft.com  

Nest Hostel Barcelona www.feetuphostels.com/ 

Cat's Hostel Madrid www.catshostel.com  

Los Amigos Opera Madrid www.losamigoshostel.com  

Mad Hostel Madrid  

Oasis Backpackers Hostel Sevilla www.oasissevilla.com/  

Home Hostel Valencia http://www.likeathome.net/index_form.htm  

Backpacker's posada de 

colon 

Granada  

 

 

http://www.yellowhostel.com/
http://www.flyingpig.nl/
http://www.nh-hotels.com/NHSchiller
http://www.lisbonloungehostel.com/
http://www.syha.org.uk/
http://www.kabul.es/
http://www.hostelruthensteiner.com/
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Switzerland 

Name City Website 

Balmers Interlaken www.balmers.com  

Funny Farm Interlaken www.funny-farm.ch  

Chalet Martin  Gryon www.gryon.com  

The Chalet Martin Gryon Hostelworld.com 

AppartValley Geneva  

 

Sweden 

Name City Website 

Hotell Norrtull Stockholm  

 

 

 

Recommended Hostels 
(please fill out as much of the info as you can) 

 

Country City Hostel Name Hostel Website 

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

 

Please make a note of any hostels you stay at and would recommend.  Please also make a note 

of any hostels on this list that you think should be removed.  

http://www.balmers.com/
http://www.funny-farm.ch/
http://www.gryon.com/

